APSARA PUBLIC SCHOOL

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

SI No	Name	Occupation	Residential Address	Representation	Designation .
1	ABDULLA MUHAMMED HANEEFA HAJI	ACADEMICIAN	AYSHA MAHAL, ORAVANGARA, PARAVANADUKKAM.P.O PIN:671317	TRUST MEMBER	CHAIRMAN
2	ANVAR ALI V	TEACHER	VAKATH PUZHAMPURATH, PALAZHI, G.A COLLEGE.P.O, KOZHIKODE-673014	PRINCIPAL	SECRETARY
3	ABDULLA AHAMMED	BUSINESS	APSARA VILLA, ORAVANGARA, PARAVANADUKKAM.P.O PIN:671317	TRUST MEMBER	MEMBER
4	HARIS.M A	EDUCATIONIST	BANDICHAL, THEKKIL PO, KASARAGOD	PARENT OF THE SCHOOL	MEMBER
5	FATHIMABI T	DOCTOR	AYSHA VILLA ANJANGADI PARAVANADUKKAM P O KASARAGOD	PARENT OF THE SCHOOL	MEMBER
6	RASHEELA	TEACHER	KRIPA MAHAL VIDYANAGAR (P O) KASARAGOD	TEACHER OF THE SCHOOL	MEMBER
7	NISHA VARGHESE	TEACHER	THALACHIRA HOUSE POINACHI, PO KASARAGOD 671541	TEACHER OF THE SCHOOL	MEMBER
8	RENUKA.M	TEACHER	PUSHPA GIRI HOUSE KUTTAMATH CHERUVATHUR CHERUVATHURPO	GOVT. SCHOOL TEACHER	MEMBER
9	SHEEJA KN	TEACHER	APARNA NIVAS THEKKIL (PO) CHENGALA (VIA)	GOVT. SCHOOL TEACHER	MEMBER

PRINCIPAL

APSARA PUBLIC SCHOOL

AFFILIATED TO GUSE NO 930530

KOLIYADUKKAM, KASARAGOD



Manager
APSARA PUBLIC SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE No 99 930
Perumbala P.O., kassalagod

10	MR. VIJAYA KRISHNA	TEACHER	JAVAHAR NAVODAYA	PRINCIPAL,	MEMBER
	1		VIDYALAYA	JAVAHAR	
			PERIYA, KASARAGOD	NAVODAYA	8
11	MR. HARILAL	TEACHER	K V NO.1,	PRINCIPAL, KV-1,	MEMBER
			CPCRI, KASARAGOD	KASARAGOD	
	a				
13	K. NOORJAHAN	SOCIAL	ABDULLA MANZIL,	TRUST MEMBER	MEMBER
		WORKER	ORAVANGARA,		
			PARAVANADUKKAM.P.O		
			PIN:671317		
14	V. MAIMOONA	BUSINESS	ORAVANGARA,	TRUST MEMBER	MEMBER
			PARAVANADUKKAM.P.O	a	
			PIN:671317		
15	K. HAJIRA	SOCIAL	ORAVANGARA,	TRUST MEMBER	MEMBER
	9	WORKER	PARAVANADUKKAM.P.O		
	¥		PIN:671317		





Manager APSARA PUBLIC SCHOOL Affiliated to CBSE No: 930530 Perumbala P.O., Kasaragod